
GIN

RUM

VODKA 

CHACHA 

TEQUILA CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

APERITIF & LIQUEUR 

PORT, SHERRY & VERMOUTH

Price

BEER

COFFEE

WHISKEY 

WATER & SOFT DRINKS

TEABAG SELECTION

BRANDY, COGNAC & CALVADOS

MAI TAI 

NEGRONI 

BRAMBLE 

CHACHA SOUR 

Absolut Blue
Stolichnaya
Grey Goose
Reyka
Belvedere 

Offley Ruby
Offley Tawny
Martini 
Fino 
Pedro Ximenez 

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Gold
Milagro Silver
Patron Silver
Koch El Mezcal 

GIN BASIL SMASH 

ESPRESSO MARTINI 

Riravo Feijoa
Teliani Oak
Solomone 
Chateau Mukhrani 

Aperol 
Luxardo Limoncello 
Byrrh 
Grand Marnier 
Pineau des Charentes 
Chamberyzette 
Campari 
Jägermeister 
Frangelico 
Cointreau 
Amaretto Disaronno 
Fernet Branca 
Ricard 
Chartreuse Yellow 
Lillet Blanc 
Lilliet Rose 

Tanqueray London Dry
Beefeater London Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s 
The Botanist 
Tanqueray 10 

Havana Club 3 Anos 
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Havana Club 7 Anos 
Zacapa Centenario 23 YO 
Sailor Jerry 
Bacardi Carta Negra 

23
15
13
25

17
44
35
56
17
17

15
15
15
11
25

13
13
31
27
33

17
17
21
31
33
31

11
11
25
25
17
15
17
17
21
21
23
19
19
31
17
17

17
17
25
47
41

Shavi Lomi LAGER 
Shavi Lomi IPA 
Shavi Lomi Black
Heineken 
Apple Cider 

Americano
Espresso 
Double Espresso
Macchiato 
Double Macchiato
Capuccino 
Latte 
Flat White 
Cold Brew 
Hot Chocolate 

Sarajishvili VS
Sarajishvili VSOP
Sarajishvili XO 
Remy Martin VSS
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO 
Pere Magloire VSOP
Barsol Pisco 

Still Water 
Sparkling Mineral Water 
Juice 
Ginger Beer 
Fresh Juice
Coca-Cola 
Coca-Cola Zero 
Schweppes Tonic Water 
Ginger Ale 
Red Bull 
Homemade Lemonade 

Big Ben English Breakfast
Chine Long Jing Green Tea
Thes des Lords-Earl Grey
The Du Hammam
Grand Jasmin Chun Feng
Thé Vert à la Menthe
Roiboos des Vahines
Chamomile
Jardin Tropical

John Jameson 
Tullamore Dew 
Monkey Shoulder 
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glenmorangie The Original
Macallan Oak 12 YO 
Nikka From the Barrel 
Bulleit Bourbon 
Bulleit Rye
Maker’s Mark 

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

6
7
6
15
15
6
6 
7  
7

13

7
17
17
17
15

19
17
27
23
35
65
63
29
33
33

7
7
9
8
9
9
11
11
8
11

17
27
51
41
51
179
39
53
193
19
27

Gin | Lime | Basil

Vodka | Kahlua | Espresso

Gin | Crème de Mure | Lemon

Gin | Sweet Vermouth | Bitter

Chacha | Lemon | Sugar | Foam

Rum | Cointreau | Almond Orgeat | Lime

AMARETTO SOUR

25

25

25

25

25

25

25
Amaretto | Lemon | Foam

Price

15






